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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR
REGISTRATION REPORT 5TH & 7TH SEMESTER B ACK 2021-22
Regd. No. Name

F6ol 10406 r-- oEBADArra DAs H

1601104131 SAMBIDKARSETHY

160110417T KASINAIHSOREN

Sem Code
5 PC55r101

7 PCP7H010

7 PMETN2O!

Advanced JAVA progranrnr.q
Subject

160].104255 IAPAS KUMAR MISHRA 5 PMT5I1O2
1601104255 'TAPAs (UI\,'IAR MISHRA 7 PCPTHOOS

160]T04255 TAPAS I(UMAR MISHM 7 PMI7N2O2

5olidificltion & Casri g pro(elses

Naho s.ien.e & Bio Te.hnoiogy

Nano 5.rence & Bio Te.hJrotogy

Marl(etin9 Management

Enlrepreneurship Devetup rcnr

Fqel R€,ra(tors & aunrares

Pro(e!s Control & I0str!rredrrto,,

Compreh€nsive Viva

Nano Scien.e & Bio Tc(hnntcqy
lv,laterials For A.tvaoced Apptr.nrio,,s
Alternative Routes ot Iron Making
Naho S(ience & Bio rrrhrotogy

MarketiDg N,4aragenrenl

Conrp!trlio "t ..tr i)

t601104275 PANADSURA.I

160110427s PANAOSURA]

15A7\04275 PANAD SURAI

1601104275 PANAD SURAJ

1601104275 PANAD SURAJ

1601104275 PANAD SURAJ

1601104275 PANAD SURAJ

\6A7104275 PANAD SURAI

1621104046 JITEN BARMA

1621104046 JITEN BARMA

16!1104046 JITEN BARMA

1621104055 KULDEEPMOHANTY

7 PCP7H008

7 PCP7H0I2

7 PCP7H0I3

7 PMtl )002
7 PMi7J003

7 PMI7N2O1

7 PMI7N2O2

7 PMI7N2O3

7 PCP7H008

7 PMTTJOO1

7 PMT7I003

7 PCP7H008

7 PCP7H0o7

7 PCP7H0\2

16]] IO,1OO2 5IJJIT t<UMAR PURTY

SACHIN Kt]MAR SAHOO

MAHENDRA BAGHUA

PAAITRA MOHAN SETHI

PABITRA MOHAN SETHT

CHHOTRAY HTMBROM

CHHO'IRAY HEMBROM

CHHOTRAY HEMBROM

CHHOTRAY HEMBROM

CHHOTRAY HEMBROM

CHHOTRAY HEMBROM

CHHOIRAY HEI!1BROM

CHHOTRAY HEMBROM

CHHOTRAY HEMBROM

MD MI]ZAMMIL

DAYANIDHI I(SAN

MONALI JATE

EALABANTARAY

5

7

PEE5I2O1

PCP7H013

PMN7./001

PCS7N201

PCs7N202

Pl\,1E5H003

PME5IOOl

Pr\1E5t101

PME5I1O2

PME51201

PME5,,1OT

PCP7H009

PME7N2O2

PME7N2O3

PMt5t201

PCP7H012

PC55t001

PCP7H012

PCS71001

PCS7l004

PCS7N202

PCS7N203

PMas12ol

En$cp.ene!rsnip Devetoprre
v,rne Envrronn'cflra, En9/leerrr,9 n,o

7

7

I
5

5

5

5

5

7

7

7

5

-1

5

Mark.iing Managemenl

Design ol Ma.hine Etern!Irr
Ma.hinitr9 S.ienc€ & Ie(hnolo9,

Optimi2atioh in Engine€ring

Intell€ctuat propeny Righrs

Comprehensive Viva

trlarl(eti 9 MaIag€'nel1
Advnr.ed Cotrrpuler A,(, (r(rr ir

Marketing Managemcnr

Crypt;graphy & Networt. s!. rity

comp.ehensive Viva
5

l,ror.rooo,
ilTortoao8l
1r01104083

l17ot1oao8s

l17o11o4os5

l17or104o85

l17ouo4o8s

]170110408s

lr7o1to4o85

]1701104085

IrTorroaoes

lr7or104o8s

l170rtoao92

lr7or1oa112

l1?otroar17

lrrorrooroo

irrurroo,oo

lrrorrooroo

Jrrorroo.oo

lrrorrooroo
i17011oa1s5

1701104002

1701104018



5

7

5

7

5

5

5

5

5

7

7

]rrorroaro:

l,rorroor,
]1701104234

l17o11oa2a1

)t101704269

l1?o11oa27s

]r701104281

lrrorrolzse
)t7ot7o42a9

lr7or1o4289
1701104289

l,rrrrooo*

],rorro,oro
l18o1ro4o90

]ruorro"rr.

lrror.oor,

l.ror,oorrr

]rrurroor,,

l,,r,,oo.r,

l,,o,,oo,r,

]'rorroor'

]rrorroor,o
11801104142
180110,1142

l1sor1o4188

lr8ot1o4190

]rro.roo,r,

],.uorro.rr.
11801104191

]ruo,oorru
1801104236

lrro.roorru

i,rr.roorru

],.0r.,0,,r,u
11801104236

llsorl042i6
11801104289
:t821104003

lr8211oaoo3

SHRIBATSA PALAI

DEBATA

DEBABRATA BARALA

ASHUTOSH SWAIN

NIRMAL (UMAR MODT

sATIsH SAHOO

AMAI(A MARNDI

ABINASH SAHOO

ABINASH SAHOO

AAINASH SAHOO

ABINASH SAHOO

BHUTIA

DIBYASINGH SEIHI

DIBYASINGH SETHI

PRADHAN

MO NABETL AHEMAD

I\,lUNTAZIM ALI (HAN

MUNTAZIM ATI XHAN

ROCHIS(ANTA ]TNA

RME5COOl

Ri4E5C002

rtMEsc003

RMt5C201

RME5C202

RME5C203

RME5DOO4

RCS5C001

REt5C003

REL5C20l

REt5C00l

RCS5C002

RMM5C002

RMM5C202

RM t\,15D001

RML5C002

RMt5C00t

R(,IL5COO2

RML5C201

RML5C202

RML5DOOl

RMt5D004

RCS5C202

PME5IOOl

PME5.I2OT

PEE5HOOl

PC57N202

Pt\,1E5r201

PCS7N202

PCI5It01

PtE5t103

PEESIlOI

PMT5ltol
PMT5I1O2

PlllT5JOOT

PMT7N2O1

PMETN2OT

Optimization ii Engiheering

Stru.turalAnalysis .r
Di9ital Signal Pro(essinq

Solidificatiotr & Casting pro.esses

Fuel Fur trr(e r,id Rei i('JIrs

5

5

RMM5C002 Treatment of Materiats

RMM5D005 Joining of Matdrials

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Basic Manuia.ruring pro.es5es

Mechanisms and Ma.h,r !!

Basi. Manula(turing pro.€5se! Ldr

Me(hanisms and Ma(hir:s Lab

Databa5e MahngeDer t Syn.,!r l

Treathent of Marerial5

Treatment Laboratory

Composite Materials

Non Conventio[a] Ener!l/ So! :c.,

Formolldngudge\ dno Ar
Elert.icalMachinenu rirro,y
Ele.tricai Ma.hines Lab ll p r, I ..
Ele(tft("lMa(h'ne' 0 .. l

ROHAN SINGH BARIHA

ROHAN SINGH AARIHA

ROHAN SINGH BARIHA

RUTENDRA JENA

SOMYA RANJAN SWAIN
5urln(e Ph.no','e!on a, (, F,r,r r r",, ,. rL

Coal Geology nnd Coat prep r/rrt.

SOIlIYA RAN.,AN SWAIN

SOMYA RANJAN SWAIN

SOMYA RANJAN 5WAIN

SOMYA RANJAN SWAIN

sOMYA RANJAN SWAIN

UMTT AMARIEET SINGH

5

5

5

5

5

Surf.ce Phenotrrenon ann r,otl) Ft!rrr,oi, inci, ,

Coalceology and Coat preparulio i Lab p,arr,(.t

Principles of Eltradive M€rr !r9,
Materi.l Handling Sysrenrs

Database M;nagemenl Syeren)) L,lr
DesigD of Machine Etements



1821104003

1821104003

1821104003

18?1104011

1821104019

reztroaoo: PME5ll0l

PCP7H011

PME7N2O2

PME7N2O3

PCS5J101

PCP7H009

PCP7H011

PCP7H013

P,?rE7J001

PIVIETJOOS

PME7N2Ol

PME7N2O2

PMETN2O]

PCl5J001

PCsl ,OOA

PIlIT5I1O2

PCS7N201

PCs7N202

PCPTHOO9

PCS5IrOl

REL5C001

REL5C003

REL5DOO2

RE150004

REIsC00r

RMM5DOOl

RMM5C00l,

RMtll5C002

RMM5C202

RMM5C002

RMM5DOO5

ASWANI I(UMAR SAHOO

BISWAJIT SAHOO

BISWAJIT SAHOO

BISWAJ]T SAHOO

BISWA]IT 5AHOO

B]SWAJIT 5AHOO

BISWAJIT SAHOO

BISWAJIT SAHOO

BISWAJIT SAHOO

DEBASHISH SAHOO

MANISHA NAII(

r\4AIISH RANJAN PUSTr

PRITIPRAJNA NAYAI(

SIDHARTH GOUTAM SAHI'

Optimlzation in E gineenng

lntrodudion To ManaqErnenl &

(omprehensiv! Viva

Advan.ed JAVr\ Progr anrn'iir9

Iirtelle.tual Property Riglrt!

Inkoduction To Managerne.l &
Ertropreneurrhip De!elopihent

,vle.lrrni(al Vlb.ariotr

7

1

5

7

18_21104019

1821104019

1821r04019

1821104019

1821104019

1821104019

1821104019

1821104020

182rr104045

1821104048

:1821104057

182110405?

7

7

7

7

'|
'I

5

5

7

7

71821104065

18211040A7

1.92'704012 SOUMYA SATYAJII PANDA 5

Conrprehens,v. Vivr

Water Reeour(e Engnreer in.l

Solidifi.ation & CastiDg pro.€*es

IDtelle.rual Properry Rigrrr\

Ele.tri.alMa(hines-U
r'co (ar r cr9t rofl!eri L!ri. r!

(omporite Materiats

Defo.nlaiion Behaviour of Mdienn s

Treatment of Materiats

Treatm€nt Lrbo.ator!

Treatment ot Materiats

1921104042

1921104042

192110:1042

1921r04045

1921104062

1921104061

1921104063

1921104061

SOUMYA SATYA'TT PANDA 5

SOUMYA SATYAJIT PANDA 5

SOUMYA SATYA'TT PANDA 5

SWAGATIKA NAYAI( 5

ANUP KUMAR MALIK 5

BII(RAM MALI( 5

BI(MM IIIALII( 5

BI(RAM MAIIK 5

5

5

1921104070

1921104070

\ ^., " ,,).
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